S960
S960 low-profile stand is designed to showcase
handheld devices with maximum impact. Create
consistent, visually striking displays while seamlessly
integrating complementary products through the
powered alarm port for a clean, connected
presentation.
Low-Profile wired security with
cross-merchandising capability.
Order Codes:
1 of each required
Installation Accessories
Order as needed:
DGH207-W/B (Micro USB Sensor)
DGH208-W/B (USB Type C Sensor)
DGH213-W/B (Display Only Sensor
DGD100-W/B (Tall Angled)
DGD101-W/B (Short Angled)
DGD102-W/B (Short Flat)
DGD103-W/B (Tall Angled Display Only)
DGD104-W/B (Short Angled Display Only)
DGD105-W/B (Flat Display Only)
DGH214-B/W
PS531-US
PS531-JPN
PS531-IND